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 Pl  Nom  Temps

 A Homme Senior  (34)  4.4 km  0 m   22 P
 1(56)  2(55)  3(57)  4(34)  5(60)  6(33)  7(64)  8(61)  9(51)  10(65)  11(36)  12(47)  13(54)  14(53)  15(59)  16(49)

 17(62)  18(63)  19(31)  20(38)  21(35)  22(32)  A

 1  LHERMET, ADRIEN  38:40  1:13  3:14  5:38  9:02  9:38  11:04  12:26  14:04  14:42  19:30  21:12  22:40  23:45  24:31  26:58  29:34
 ECHO 73  1:13  2:01  2:24  3:24  0:36  1:26  1:22  1:38  0:38  4:48  1:42  1:28  1:05  0:46  2:27  2:36

 31:08  32:11  36:34  37:10  37:43  38:21  38:40
 1:34  1:03  4:23  0:36  0:33  0:38  0:19

 2  LLUCIA, GILLES  39:23  1:31  3:30  5:26  8:47  9:20  10:13  11:25  13:11  13:58  17:41  19:41  21:25  22:21  23:11  26:48  29:53

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:31  1:59  1:56  3:21  0:33  0:53  1:12  1:46  0:47  3:43  2:00  1:44  0:56  0:50  3:37  3:05

 31:24  32:55  37:22  37:56  38:16  38:59  39:23

 1:31  1:31  4:27  0:34  0:20  0:43  0:24

 3  MONCOMBLE, JULIEN  41:59  1:26  3:47  5:45  9:20  9:51  10:36  12:05  15:05  15:51  20:46  22:24  23:42  25:08  26:09  28:53  33:13

 ECHO 73  1:26  2:21  1:58  3:35  0:31  0:45  1:29  3:00  0:46  4:55  1:38  1:18  1:26  1:01  2:44  4:20

 34:39  35:51  39:44  40:28  40:57  41:41  41:59

 1:26  1:12  3:53  0:44  0:29  0:44  0:18

 4  LUCAS, FRANCOIS  44:53  1:22  4:44  7:13  10:59  11:37  12:27  14:05  16:54  17:39  22:29  24:30  26:18  27:50  28:46  31:52  34:42

 CFCO  1:22  3:22  2:29  3:46  0:38  0:50  1:38  2:49  0:45  4:50  2:01  1:48  1:32  0:56  3:06  2:50

 36:36  38:10  42:37  43:15  43:48  44:31  44:53

 1:54  1:34  4:27  0:38  0:33  0:43  0:22

 5  REYNAUD, TONY  46:10  1:27  3:25  5:39  9:05  9:38  10:27  11:48  18:55  19:49  24:11  26:04  27:49  28:48  29:36  32:39  35:20

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:27  1:58  2:14  3:26  0:33  0:49  1:21  7:07  0:54  4:22  1:53  1:45  0:59  0:48  3:03  2:41

 37:07  38:12  42:29  43:03  44:57  45:51  46:10

 1:47  1:05  4:17  0:34  1:54  0:54  0:19

 6  MONTAGNY, Sylvain  46:30  1:26  10:35  14:28  17:43  18:20  19:40  21:12  23:01  23:46  28:00  29:30  30:48  32:37  33:36  36:05  38:38

 ECHO 73  1:26  9:09  3:53  3:15  0:37  1:20  1:32  1:49  0:45  4:14  1:30  1:18  1:49  0:59  2:29  2:33

 40:05  41:04  44:39  45:12  45:31  46:10  46:30

 1:27  0:59  3:35  0:33  0:19  0:39  0:20

 7  LESQUER, DAVID  48:54  1:03  6:55  8:58  12:33  13:02  13:45  15:02  22:14  23:01  26:48  28:22  29:40  32:17  34:39  37:01  39:37

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:03  5:52  2:03  3:35  0:29  0:43  1:17  7:12  0:47  3:47  1:34  1:18  2:37  2:22  2:22  2:36

 40:52  42:39  46:32  47:42  47:58  48:36  48:54  47:16
 1:15  1:47  3:53  1:10  0:16  0:38  0:18  *35

 8  NEEL, CHRISTOPHE  49:35  1:24  3:33  5:49  9:58  10:33  11:26  13:08  16:59  18:15  22:55  25:13  26:56  28:14  29:22  33:21  36:23

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:24  2:09  2:16  4:09  0:35  0:53  1:42  3:51  1:16  4:40  2:18  1:43  1:18  1:08  3:59  3:02

 37:46  39:19  45:42  46:17  48:28  49:16  49:35

 1:23  1:33  6:23  0:35  2:11  0:48  0:19

 9  LANG, Emmanuel  49:53  2:25  5:18  10:58  14:35  15:09  16:06  17:24  19:33  20:18  26:05  29:28  31:29  32:41  34:49  38:12  40:48

 NON LICENCIE  2:25  2:53  5:40  3:37  0:34  0:57  1:18  2:09  0:45  5:47  3:23  2:01  1:12  2:08  3:23  2:36

 42:20  43:44  47:42  48:18  48:39  49:34  49:53

 1:32  1:24  3:58  0:36  0:21  0:55  0:19

 10  CHAPUY, MATTHIEU  50:34  2:54  6:30  8:42  13:33  14:30  15:18  17:00  19:07  20:17  25:05  27:20  29:57  31:10  32:15  35:46  39:23

 NON LICENCIE  2:54  3:36  2:12  4:51  0:57  0:48  1:42  2:07  1:10  4:48  2:15  2:37  1:13  1:05  3:31  3:37

 41:36  43:07  47:32  48:23  48:56  49:38  50:34

 2:13  1:31  4:25  0:51  0:33  0:42  0:56

 11  BISSONNET, BAPTISTE  51:10  1:17  7:35  9:28  13:27  14:02  14:47  16:12  19:57  20:45  25:47  27:58  29:13  31:40  34:33  37:49  40:49

 LOUP  1:17  6:18  1:53  3:59  0:35  0:45  1:25  3:45  0:48  5:02  2:11  1:15  2:27  2:53  3:16  3:00

 42:26  44:11  49:01  49:37  50:01  50:46  51:10

 1:37  1:45  4:50  0:36  0:24  0:45  0:24

 12  VIDAL, MAXIME  51:33  4:03  7:22  9:52  14:52  15:32  16:24  18:10  20:19  21:20  26:09  28:20  31:05  32:26  33:25  36:47  40:32

 NON LICENCIE  4:03  3:19  2:30  5:00  0:40  0:52  1:46  2:09  1:01  4:49  2:11  2:45  1:21  0:59  3:22  3:45

 42:38  44:10  48:33  49:26  49:54  50:50  51:33

 2:06  1:32  4:23  0:53  0:28  0:56  0:43

 13  MARTIN, XAVIER  51:36  2:11  5:14  7:37  11:59  12:38  13:47  15:23  17:54  19:09  25:33  27:19  29:11  31:45  32:53  36:40  40:47

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:11  3:03  2:23  4:22  0:39  1:09  1:36  2:31  1:15  6:24  1:46  1:52  2:34  1:08  3:47  4:07

 42:48  45:04  49:24  50:08  50:32  51:18  51:36

 2:01  2:16  4:20  0:44  0:24  0:46  0:18

 14  CHANNAC, CEDRIC  51:59  1:03  4:14  6:25  9:58  10:29  11:17  12:44  19:53  22:26  26:38  28:27  30:35  33:09  34:04  37:08  41:26

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:03  3:11  2:11  3:33  0:31  0:48  1:27  7:09  2:33  4:12  1:49  2:08  2:34  0:55  3:04  4:18

 44:00  45:21  49:56  50:33  50:54  51:40  51:59

 2:34  1:21  4:35  0:37  0:21  0:46  0:19

 15  KNEUSS, SéBASTIEN  55:03  1:48  4:57  7:02  11:24  13:00  13:58  15:37  20:03  21:06  26:44  28:31  30:23  32:45  34:26  38:36  42:53

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:48  3:09  2:05  4:22  1:36  0:58  1:39  4:26  1:03  5:38  1:47  1:52  2:22  1:41  4:10  4:17

 45:10  46:38  51:51  52:42  53:23  54:32  55:03

 2:17  1:28  5:13  0:51  0:41  1:09  0:31

 16  SARTI, Guillaume  55:30  4:52  9:36  12:04  16:00  16:49  17:44  19:35  24:02  25:05  29:47  31:30  33:19  35:18  36:22  39:46  42:48

 LOUP  4:52  4:44  2:28  3:56  0:49  0:55  1:51  4:27  1:03  4:42  1:43  1:49  1:59  1:04  3:24  3:02

 44:47  46:38  53:02  53:59  54:19  55:03  55:30  51:03  51:56  52:20

 1:59  1:51  6:24  0:57  0:20  0:44  0:27  *32  *35  *38

 17  CAVALIER, JEROME  56:40  2:01  5:20  7:39  12:50  13:38  14:31  16:22  18:33  19:32  24:19  26:17  29:03  30:27  31:18  34:22  37:24

 NON LICENCIE  2:01  3:19  2:19  5:11  0:48  0:53  1:51  2:11  0:59  4:47  1:58  2:46  1:24  0:51  3:04  3:02

 46:15  48:25  53:24  54:23  55:27  56:21  56:40

 8:51  2:10  4:59  0:59  1:04  0:54  0:19

 18  GIFFON, PHILIPPE  1:01:40  3:28  7:16  9:46  13:44  14:46  16:45  18:44  21:03  22:01  27:18  28:52  35:41  36:23  37:52  42:10  46:41

 NON LICENCIE  3:28  3:48  2:30  3:58  1:02  1:59  1:59  2:19  0:58  5:17  1:34  6:49  0:42  1:29  4:18  4:31

 49:07  50:36  57:32  58:56  1:00:32  1:01:23  1:01:40

 2:26  1:29  6:56  1:24  1:36  0:51  0:17

 19  COLLÉ, LUC  1:05:13  3:31  12:23  14:26  20:34  21:21  22:35  26:54  34:15  35:40  39:38  41:58  43:45  46:09  47:11  50:21  54:37

 RAIDLINKS 07  3:31  8:52  2:03  6:08  0:47  1:14  4:19  7:21  1:25  3:58  2:20  1:47  2:24  1:02  3:10  4:16

 56:59  58:28  1:03:05  1:03:44  1:04:05  1:04:51  1:05:13

 2:22  1:29  4:37  0:39  0:21  0:46  0:22

 20  ARLAUD, REGIS  1:06:29  2:22  5:49  10:29  19:05  20:02  21:03  23:20  26:32  28:00  33:36  35:48  38:28  39:30  41:09  46:05  49:17

 NON LICENCIE  2:22  3:27  4:40  8:36  0:57  1:01  2:17  3:12  1:28  5:36  2:12  2:40  1:02  1:39  4:56  3:12

 55:42  57:54  1:03:35  1:04:19  1:05:19  1:06:06  1:06:29

 6:25  2:12  5:41  0:44  1:00  0:47  0:23

 21  GOULABERT, LAURENT  1:07:45  2:40  7:30  9:50  15:17  16:07  17:34  19:50  25:20  26:52  35:02  37:20  39:40  44:22  45:48  49:42  53:57

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:40  4:50  2:20  5:27  0:50  1:27  2:16  5:30  1:32  8:10  2:18  2:20  4:42  1:26  3:54  4:15

 56:21  58:06  1:04:02  1:05:00  1:06:10  1:07:10  1:07:45

 2:24  1:45  5:56  0:58  1:10  1:00  0:35

 22  DEJOUX, EMMANUEL  1:09:14  1:55  4:43  8:57  13:16  13:51  14:56  16:44  23:34  34:16  38:15  40:34  43:03  44:26  46:30  49:28  53:21

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:55  2:48  4:14  4:19  0:35  1:05  1:48  6:50  10:42  3:59  2:19  2:29  1:23  2:04  2:58  3:53

 55:43  57:08  1:03:36  1:07:41  1:08:26  1:08:59  1:09:14

 2:22  1:25  6:28  4:05  0:45  0:33  0:15
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 Pl  Nom  Temps

 A Homme Senior  (34)  4.4 km  0 m   22 P  (suite)

 1(56)  2(55)  3(57)  4(34)  5(60)  6(33)  7(64)  8(61)  9(51)  10(65)  11(36)  12(47)  13(54)  14(53)  15(59)  16(49)

 17(62)  18(63)  19(31)  20(38)  21(35)  22(32)  A

 23  HUGUET, FRANçOIS  1:09:22  1:55  5:50  8:33  13:10  13:54  15:14  17:47  20:45  34:25  39:53  41:46  43:41  47:07  49:02  53:13  56:41

 VSO  1:55  3:55  2:43  4:37  0:44  1:20  2:33  2:58  13:40  5:28  1:53  1:55  3:26  1:55  4:11  3:28

 58:35  1:03:15  1:07:13  1:07:49  1:08:14  1:09:06  1:09:22

 1:54  4:40  3:58  0:36  0:25  0:52  0:16

 24  PONS, ALEX  1:11:15  2:22  17:56  20:03  23:43  24:26  25:14  27:04  35:25  36:31  42:09  44:53  47:33  51:01  52:20  55:30  58:51

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:22  15:34  2:07  3:40  0:43  0:48  1:50  8:21  1:06  5:38  2:44  2:40  3:28  1:19  3:10  3:21

 1:01:23  1:03:04  1:08:11  1:08:56  1:10:03  1:10:50  1:11:15

 2:32  1:41  5:07  0:45  1:07  0:47  0:25

 25  GONSOLIN, MICHAëL  1:14:21  2:27  6:15  9:06  14:17  15:01  16:02  18:16  31:51  33:10  39:23  41:39  46:06  47:43  49:07  54:20  59:21

 CO2  2:27  3:48  2:51  5:11  0:44  1:01  2:14  13:35  1:19  6:13  2:16  4:27  1:37  1:24  5:13  5:01

 1:03:01  1:05:21  1:10:38  1:11:40  1:12:47  1:13:43  1:14:21

 3:40  2:20  5:17  1:02  1:07  0:56  0:38

 26  DUZ, PIERRE  1:15:31  1:38  22:38  25:58  30:09  31:24  32:28  34:19  38:33  40:49  46:53  49:10  51:06  55:16  56:45  1:00:43  1:04:08

 NON LICENCIE  1:38  21:00  3:20  4:11  1:15  1:04  1:51  4:14  2:16  6:04  2:17  1:56  4:10  1:29  3:58  3:25

 1:06:06  1:07:55  1:12:49  1:13:35  1:14:00  1:14:59  1:15:31

 1:58  1:49  4:54  0:46  0:25  0:59  0:32

 27  TOMACHEVSKY, JIM  1:18:14  7:17  10:14  11:48  14:56  15:29  16:40  18:05  20:10  21:04  25:43  27:26  29:04  33:08  34:09  37:10  41:16

 RAIDLINKS 07  7:17  2:57  1:34  3:08  0:33  1:11  1:25  2:05  0:54  4:39  1:43  1:38  4:04  1:01  3:01  4:06

 1:09:05  1:11:14  1:15:31  1:16:26  1:17:07  1:17:49  1:18:14

 27:49  2:09  4:17  0:55  0:41  0:42  0:25

 28  BEDOS, THIERRY  1:20:37  2:19  6:46  11:26  17:01  17:39  18:54  20:59  23:51  24:55  30:26  32:32  34:53  41:35  56:00  59:56  1:04:12

 NON LICENCIE  2:19  4:27  4:40  5:35  0:38  1:15  2:05  2:52  1:04  5:31  2:06  2:21  6:42  14:25  3:56  4:16

 1:09:14  1:11:16  1:17:08  1:18:03  1:19:09  1:20:11  1:20:37

 5:02  2:02  5:52  0:55  1:06  1:02  0:26

 29  BONNEFOY, PIERRE  1:22:52  11:01  14:12  17:37  22:46  23:37  24:46  28:25  35:44  37:01  44:34  47:03  49:23  51:07  52:38  57:35  1:08:29

 MO-48  11:01  3:11  3:25  5:09  0:51  1:09  3:39  7:19  1:17  7:33  2:29  2:20  1:44  1:31  4:57  10:54

 1:11:22  1:13:29  1:19:42  1:20:44  1:21:14  1:22:28  1:22:52

 2:53  2:07  6:13  1:02  0:30  1:14  0:24

 30  MARTIN, ERIC  1:32:47  2:22  20:40  24:15  28:49  29:23  30:14  40:25  45:11  47:03  51:42  53:47  55:25  57:29  58:28  1:07:42  1:18:22

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:22  18:18  3:35  4:34  0:34  0:51  10:11  4:46  1:52  4:39  2:05  1:38  2:04  0:59  9:14  10:40

 1:21:40  1:24:17  1:29:15  1:30:16  1:31:24  1:32:23  1:32:47

 3:18  2:37  4:58  1:01  1:08  0:59  0:24

 31  GRAND, BRUNO  1:40:16  3:09  12:04  16:11  23:25  24:40  28:43  32:29  37:17  39:32  51:18  57:03  1:00:48  1:06:44  1:08:35  1:15:25  1:20:30

 OPA  3:09  8:55  4:07  7:14  1:15  4:03  3:46  4:48  2:15  11:46  5:45  3:45  5:56  1:51  6:50  5:05

 1:24:52  1:28:48  1:36:11  1:37:10  1:38:23  1:39:36  1:40:16

 4:22  3:56  7:23  0:59  1:13  1:13  0:40

 WOLF, EMMANUEL  pm  1:30  4:58  7:01  10:51  11:29  12:24  22:23  31:27  38:43  43:46  45:35  47:51  49:49  -----  -----  -----

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:30  3:28  2:03  3:50  0:38  0:55  9:59  9:04  7:16  5:03  1:49  2:16  1:58

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:11:20

 21:31

 LAVASTRE, CECIL  pm  2:00  5:15  8:20  -----  12:10  14:33  18:13  20:48  22:03  27:44  30:09  31:50  35:22  36:57  40:48  46:06

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:00  3:15  3:05  3:50  2:23  3:40  2:35  1:15  5:41  2:25  1:41  3:32  1:35  3:51  5:18

 49:07  51:05  56:52  57:36  58:06  58:54  59:16

 3:01  1:58  5:47  0:44  0:30  0:48  0:22

 CASTILLE, LAURENT  pm  1:33  12:18  21:11  25:15  25:57  27:20  29:13  40:19  41:22  46:22  49:38  52:58  55:48  56:54  -----  1:02:55

 O BUGEY  1:33  10:45  8:53  4:04  0:42  1:23  1:53  11:06  1:03  5:00  3:16  3:20  2:50  1:06  6:01

 1:05:17  1:08:14  1:12:41  1:13:27  1:13:53  1:14:43  1:15:04  58:47

 2:22  2:57  4:27  0:46  0:26  0:50  0:21  *57

 A Homme Veteran  (12)  4.4 km  0 m   22 P
 1(56)  2(55)  3(57)  4(34)  5(60)  6(33)  7(64)  8(61)  9(51)  10(65)  11(36)  12(47)  13(54)  14(53)  15(59)  16(49)

 17(62)  18(63)  19(31)  20(38)  21(35)  22(32)  A

 1  ESTELA, OLIVIER  38:50  1:14  3:27  5:36  9:11  9:40  10:22  11:41  13:22  14:14  18:49  20:46  22:31  23:29  24:23  26:48  29:26
 ACA AIX EN PROV  1:14  2:13  2:09  3:35  0:29  0:42  1:19  1:41  0:52  4:35  1:57  1:45  0:58  0:54  2:25  2:38

 31:04  32:22  36:26  37:31  37:56  38:34  38:50
 1:38  1:18  4:04  1:05  0:25  0:38  0:16

 2  LAVENNE, PHILIPPE  42:43  1:08  3:21  9:01  12:15  12:43  13:23  15:15  17:10  17:51  22:16  23:47  25:41  26:42  27:43  30:05  33:27

 NOSE  1:08  2:13  5:40  3:14  0:28  0:40  1:52  1:55  0:41  4:25  1:31  1:54  1:01  1:01  2:22  3:22

 34:51  36:01  40:26  41:04  41:46  42:22  42:43
 1:24  1:10  4:25  0:38  0:42  0:36  0:21

 3  DURAND, BERNARD  51:38  1:23  4:10  6:10  10:19  10:54  11:40  13:16  19:45  20:40  24:53  27:24  29:35  30:54  33:06  36:03  39:19

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:23  2:47  2:00  4:09  0:35  0:46  1:36  6:29  0:55  4:13  2:31  2:11  1:19  2:12  2:57  3:16

 42:08  43:47  47:55  48:40  50:20  51:15  51:38

 2:49  1:39  4:08  0:45  1:40  0:55  0:23

 4  MERCIER, BRUNO  53:10  1:38  4:29  7:00  11:42  12:22  13:22  15:23  18:22  19:28  25:06  27:04  29:00  32:16  33:44  37:26  41:24

 INDIVIDUEL  1:38  2:51  2:31  4:42  0:40  1:00  2:01  2:59  1:06  5:38  1:58  1:56  3:16  1:28  3:42  3:58

 43:28  45:11  50:37  51:15  51:45  52:41  53:10

 2:04  1:43  5:26  0:38  0:30  0:56  0:29

 5  VERITE, LAURENT  1:10:41  2:12  7:17  10:38  16:16  16:59  18:01  20:09  28:03  30:19  36:41  39:17  41:34  44:17  46:12  52:41  56:21

 EVA 07  2:12  5:05  3:21  5:38  0:43  1:02  2:08  7:54  2:16  6:22  2:36  2:17  2:43  1:55  6:29  3:40

 59:41  1:01:29  1:07:12  1:08:59  1:09:22  1:10:20  1:10:41  1:08:09

 3:20  1:48  5:43  1:47  0:23  0:58  0:21  *35

 6  DUVERT, LAURENT  1:13:22  11:09  14:42  18:18  26:26  27:00  28:02  30:29  37:15  38:26  43:34  46:02  49:11  50:23  51:34  55:49  59:03

 NON LICENCIE  11:09  3:33  3:36  8:08  0:34  1:02  2:27  6:46  1:11  5:08  2:28  3:09  1:12  1:11  4:15  3:14

 1:01:28  1:02:57  1:07:45  1:08:45  1:09:33  1:10:31  1:13:22  1:10:47

 2:25  1:29  4:48  1:00  0:48  0:58  2:51  *32

 7  RANCHIN, PHILIPPE  1:16:35  1:53  8:06  10:56  16:01  17:02  18:03  19:56  26:08  42:22  47:49  50:29  52:14  56:23  58:09  1:01:52  1:05:17

 NON LICENCIE  1:53  6:13  2:50  5:05  1:01  1:01  1:53  6:12  16:14  5:27  2:40  1:45  4:09  1:46  3:43  3:25

 1:07:18  1:09:05  1:13:56  1:14:38  1:15:07  1:16:04  1:16:35

 2:01  1:47  4:51  0:42  0:29  0:57  0:31

 8  LE BIHAN, LOIC  1:24:35  4:10  11:38  13:44  22:21  23:53  25:07  28:47  34:18  35:54  43:24  46:17  49:18  51:35  53:33  57:43  1:02:41

 NON LICENCIE  4:10  7:28  2:06  8:37  1:32  1:14  3:40  5:31  1:36  7:30  2:53  3:01  2:17  1:58  4:10  4:58

 1:08:19  1:10:32  1:21:22  1:22:29  1:23:07  1:24:02  1:24:35

 5:38  2:13  10:50  1:07  0:38  0:55  0:33

 9  BENOIT, YVES  1:29:22  2:08  40:41  44:15  50:22  51:06  52:10  53:58  57:02  57:57  1:04:03  1:06:05  1:08:11  1:09:31  1:10:46  1:14:00  1:18:12

 MO-48  2:08  38:33  3:34  6:07  0:44  1:04  1:48  3:04  0:55  6:06  2:02  2:06  1:20  1:15  3:14  4:12

 1:20:31  1:21:54  1:26:59  1:27:44  1:28:09  1:29:00  1:29:22

 2:19  1:23  5:05  0:45  0:25  0:51  0:22
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 Pl  Nom  Temps

 A Homme Veteran  (12)  4.4 km  0 m   22 P  (suite)

 1(56)  2(55)  3(57)  4(34)  5(60)  6(33)  7(64)  8(61)  9(51)  10(65)  11(36)  12(47)  13(54)  14(53)  15(59)  16(49)

 17(62)  18(63)  19(31)  20(38)  21(35)  22(32)  A

 10  SUBTIL, J-MICHEL  1:31:27  2:42  7:54  11:07  18:27  19:35  22:50  30:06  33:53  35:11  42:35  45:40  49:00  51:08  52:53  1:06:06  1:10:11

 EVA 07  2:42  5:12  3:13  7:20  1:08  3:15  7:16  3:47  1:18  7:24  3:05  3:20  2:08  1:45  13:13  4:05

 1:14:11  1:18:37  1:25:32  1:26:41  1:29:42  1:30:55  1:31:27

 4:00  4:26  6:55  1:09  3:01  1:13  0:32

 11  THIEBAUD, Gérard  1:35:26  2:27  6:43  9:42  14:44  15:37  17:11  20:44  24:10  32:14  41:31  43:41  57:16  1:03:37  1:05:31  1:10:27  1:19:18

 NON LICENCIE  2:27  4:16  2:59  5:02  0:53  1:34  3:33  3:26  8:04  9:17  2:10  13:35  6:21  1:54  4:56  8:51

 1:23:42  1:25:56  1:31:15  1:32:16  1:33:14  1:35:07  1:35:26

 4:24  2:14  5:19  1:01  0:58  1:53  0:19

 12  BLACHERE, MICHEL  1:57:21  2:29  6:36  9:43  15:13  16:00  17:20  19:48  29:18  1:00:53  1:08:18  1:10:46  1:14:07  1:17:10  1:18:40  1:22:42  1:30:30

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:29  4:07  3:07  5:30  0:47  1:20  2:28  9:30  31:35  7:25  2:28  3:21  3:03  1:30  4:02  7:48

 1:34:31  1:36:56  1:48:19  1:49:27  1:54:30  1:55:56  1:57:21  1:50:16

 4:01  2:25  11:23  1:08  5:03  1:26  1:25  *32

 A Dame Senior  (6)  4.4 km  0 m   22 P
 1(56)  2(55)  3(57)  4(34)  5(60)  6(33)  7(64)  8(61)  9(51)  10(65)  11(36)  12(47)  13(54)  14(53)  15(59)  16(49)

 17(62)  18(63)  19(31)  20(38)  21(35)  22(32)  A

 1  KROL, HELENE  55:10  1:42  5:43  8:56  13:39  14:20  15:27  17:35  20:27  21:32  27:28  30:01  31:54  33:45  35:21  39:57  43:46
 ACA AIX EN PROV  1:42  4:01  3:13  4:43  0:41  1:07  2:08  2:52  1:05  5:56  2:33  1:53  1:51  1:36  4:36  3:49

 45:50  47:35  52:45  53:29  53:57  54:45  55:10
 2:04  1:45  5:10  0:44  0:28  0:48  0:25

 2  OCTOBRE, VALéRIE  59:38  2:17  6:19  8:48  14:44  15:37  16:54  19:26  22:35  24:12  30:01  32:17  34:09  35:57  37:56  42:16  47:12

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:17  4:02  2:29  5:56  0:53  1:17  2:32  3:09  1:37  5:49  2:16  1:52  1:48  1:59  4:20  4:56

 49:19  51:19  56:53  57:53  58:23  59:15  59:38

 2:07  2:00  5:34  1:00  0:30  0:52  0:23

 3  ARLAUD, MARIE  1:05:57  3:25  6:13  8:38  16:13  16:55  17:56  20:15  22:52  24:51  30:52  33:36  35:53  37:21  39:09  44:23  49:56

 NON LICENCIE  3:25  2:48  2:25  7:35  0:42  1:01  2:19  2:37  1:59  6:01  2:44  2:17  1:28  1:48  5:14  5:33

 53:59  55:58  1:02:20  1:03:08  1:03:36  1:05:33  1:05:57

 4:03  1:59  6:22  0:48  0:28  1:57  0:24

 4  GARSTKA, VANESSA  1:07:02  4:36  7:24  9:52  17:27  18:10  19:07  21:29  24:06  26:05  32:09  34:52  37:07  38:35  40:10  45:32  51:02

 NON LICENCIE  4:36  2:48  2:28  7:35  0:43  0:57  2:22  2:37  1:59  6:04  2:43  2:15  1:28  1:35  5:22  5:30

 55:06  57:12  1:03:33  1:04:19  1:04:51  1:06:41  1:07:02

 4:04  2:06  6:21  0:46  0:32  1:50  0:21

 5  RANCHIN, Nadine  1:48:00  10:59  19:55  24:15  31:08  32:28  36:30  40:18  45:05  47:25  59:18  1:04:51  1:08:35  1:14:24  1:16:33  1:23:12  1:28:27

 NON LICENCIE  10:59  8:56  4:20  6:53  1:20  4:02  3:48  4:47  2:20  11:53  5:33  3:44  5:49  2:09  6:39  5:15

 1:33:38  1:36:36  1:43:59  1:44:59  1:46:11  1:47:23  1:48:00

 5:11  2:58  7:23  1:00  1:12  1:12  0:37

 6  CARTIER, Léonie  2:33:10  4:45  45:01  49:00  57:29  58:47  1:01:34  1:05:41  1:13:25  1:15:41  1:26:08  1:29:54  1:34:39  1:42:56  1:46:05  1:54:28  2:07:41

 NON LICENCIE  4:45  40:16  3:59  8:29  1:18  2:47  4:07  7:44  2:16  10:27  3:46  4:45  8:17  3:09  8:23  13:13

 2:15:11  2:18:12  2:28:09  2:29:39  2:30:28  2:31:59  2:33:10

 7:30  3:01  9:57  1:30  0:49  1:31  1:11

 A Dame Veteran  (3)  4.4 km  0 m   22 P
 1(56)  2(55)  3(57)  4(34)  5(60)  6(33)  7(64)  8(61)  9(51)  10(65)  11(36)  12(47)  13(54)  14(53)  15(59)  16(49)

 17(62)  18(63)  19(31)  20(38)  21(35)  22(32)  A

 1  SUBTIL, MIREILLE  1:28:59  2:48  8:47  12:05  18:21  19:12  21:06  24:07  27:46  29:03  36:37  39:44  42:59  45:10  46:55  1:00:05  1:05:23
 EVA 07  2:48  5:59  3:18  6:16  0:51  1:54  3:01  3:39  1:17  7:34  3:07  3:15  2:11  1:45  13:10  5:18

 1:11:47  1:16:49  1:24:47  1:25:50  1:26:59  1:28:30  1:28:59
 6:24  5:02  7:58  1:03  1:09  1:31  0:29

 2  ROUPIOZ, JOCELYNE  1:56:55  1:55  51:38  54:54  1:00:05  1:00:46  1:01:55  1:04:22  1:07:48  1:12:08  1:18:53  1:21:29  1:24:03  1:27:14  1:28:50  1:34:59  1:39:25

 MO-48  1:55  49:43  3:16  5:11  0:41  1:09  2:27  3:26  4:20  6:45  2:36  2:34  3:11  1:36  6:09  4:26

 1:41:49  1:43:56  1:50:58  1:51:49  1:54:45  1:56:26  1:56:55

 2:24  2:07  7:02  0:51  2:56  1:41  0:29

 3  REYNAUD, ELISABETH  2:15:06  2:51  8:53  13:03  27:07  29:14  30:32  39:18  53:08  1:11:43  1:19:17  1:22:09  1:25:11  1:27:05  1:29:13  1:43:21  1:52:12

 EVA 07  2:51  6:02  4:10  14:04  2:07  1:18  8:46  13:50  18:35  7:34  2:52  3:02  1:54  2:08  14:08  8:51

 1:57:04  2:00:32  2:11:40  2:12:49  2:13:22  2:14:37  2:15:06

 4:52  3:28  11:08  1:09  0:33  1:15  0:29

 B Homme Senior  (14)  3.2 km  0 m   20 P
 1(66)  2(54)  3(53)  4(57)  5(64)  6(63)  7(61)  8(52)  9(34)  10(36)  11(47)  12(65)  13(49)  14(39)  15(60)  16(50)

 17(31)  18(38)  19(35)  20(32)  A

 1  DECHAUD, MARC  36:05  1:06  2:51  4:14  6:34  11:29  12:45  14:58  16:55  19:32  20:46  23:42  24:48  28:18  30:35  31:41  32:33
 RAIDLINKS 07  1:06  1:45  1:23  2:20  4:55  1:16  2:13  1:57  2:37  1:14  2:56  1:06  3:30  2:17  1:06  0:52

 33:25  34:10  34:44  35:39  36:05
 0:52  0:45  0:34  0:55  0:26

 2  GARCIA, STéPHAN  40:20  1:32  5:19  6:17  7:30  15:31  17:38  20:03  22:17  24:34  25:50  27:46  28:42  32:12  34:27  35:22  36:20

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:32  3:47  0:58  1:13  8:01  2:07  2:25  2:14  2:17  1:16  1:56  0:56  3:30  2:15  0:55  0:58

 37:13  38:00  38:58  40:02  40:20

 0:53  0:47  0:58  1:04  0:18

 3  CHIFFLET, FRANçOIS  41:55  1:32  6:02  7:07  8:25  12:41  14:15  17:03  19:38  23:07  24:38  26:31  27:38  34:25  36:44  37:35  38:30

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:32  4:30  1:05  1:18  4:16  1:34  2:48  2:35  3:29  1:31  1:53  1:07  6:47  2:19  0:51  0:55

 39:21  40:15  40:39  41:28  41:55

 0:51  0:54  0:24  0:49  0:27

 4  CHAMBERT, JOCELYN  48:23  1:49  4:04  5:27  7:24  16:44  18:14  20:19  23:43  26:11  27:55  30:28  33:30  37:25  40:16  41:10  43:30

 NON LICENCIE  1:49  2:15  1:23  1:57  9:20  1:30  2:05  3:24  2:28  1:44  2:33  3:02  3:55  2:51  0:54  2:20

 45:17  46:11  47:13  48:00  48:23

 1:47  0:54  1:02  0:47  0:23

 5  JAVELAS, OLIVIER  1:03:49  3:08  13:44  14:59  17:45  22:38  25:30  34:21  37:07  39:55  42:32  45:22  48:14  51:53  55:07  56:29  58:18

 VSO  3:08  10:36  1:15  2:46  4:53  2:52  8:51  2:46  2:48  2:37  2:50  2:52  3:39  3:14  1:22  1:49

 1:00:24  1:01:32  1:02:18  1:03:24  1:03:49

 2:06  1:08  0:46  1:06  0:25

 6  BOUTY, OLIVIER  1:21:59  2:14  11:08  23:11  25:18  29:18  31:31  34:22  37:10  41:37  43:32  50:44  54:37  1:01:35  1:05:19  1:06:37  1:10:03

 NON LICENCIE  2:14  8:54  12:03  2:07  4:00  2:13  2:51  2:48  4:27  1:55  7:12  3:53  6:58  3:44  1:18  3:26

 1:11:16  1:17:54  1:19:11  1:20:14  1:21:59

 1:13  6:38  1:17  1:03  1:45
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 Pl  Nom  Temps

 B Homme Senior  (14)  3.2 km  0 m   20 P  (suite)

 1(66)  2(54)  3(53)  4(57)  5(64)  6(63)  7(61)  8(52)  9(34)  10(36)  11(47)  12(65)  13(49)  14(39)  15(60)  16(50)

 17(31)  18(38)  19(35)  20(32)  A

 7  CAILLARD, LIONEL  1:22:05  4:07  9:44  18:36  21:38  31:25  36:30  39:59  47:35  53:35  56:09  1:03:25  1:05:14  1:10:01  1:13:47  1:15:45  1:17:01

 NON LICENCIE  4:07  5:37  8:52  3:02  9:47  5:05  3:29  7:36  6:00  2:34  7:16  1:49  4:47  3:46  1:58  1:16

 1:18:03  1:19:24  1:20:15  1:21:15  1:22:05

 1:02  1:21  0:51  1:00  0:50

 8  BERARD, STEPHANE  1:23:16  1:15  4:10  37:31  39:10  43:41  48:08  53:52  59:26  1:02:45  1:04:16  1:06:31  1:07:38  1:10:53  1:13:23  1:14:40  1:15:58

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:15  2:55  33:21  1:39  4:31  4:27  5:44  5:34  3:19  1:31  2:15  1:07  3:15  2:30  1:17  1:18

 1:16:55  1:20:08  1:21:50  1:22:51  1:23:16

 0:57  3:13  1:42  1:01  0:25

 9  LE ROUZIC, LAURENT  1:23:21  1:45  35:33  36:35  38:37  43:17  50:25  51:47  1:01:09  1:03:43  1:05:14  1:08:13  1:09:34  1:13:18  1:16:02  1:17:12  1:19:19

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:45  33:48  1:02  2:02  4:40  7:08  1:22  9:22  2:34  1:31  2:59  1:21  3:44  2:44  1:10  2:07

 1:20:03  1:21:03  1:22:03  1:22:46  1:23:21

 0:44  1:00  1:00  0:43  0:35

 10  CHAZALON, PASCAL  1:26:38  2:43  9:34  12:54  15:39  25:27  28:38  42:59  47:59  51:19  54:58  58:37  1:02:21  1:11:57  1:15:03  1:17:50  1:19:18

 NON LICENCIE  2:43  6:51  3:20  2:45  9:48  3:11  14:21  5:00  3:20  3:39  3:39  3:44  9:36  3:06  2:47  1:28

 1:20:47  1:22:19  1:23:32  1:25:09  1:26:38

 1:29  1:32  1:13  1:37  1:29

 VALETTE, STéPHANE  pm  2:52  4:59  6:05  8:00  11:30  14:06  16:27  18:45  24:00  27:25  29:18  31:24  34:32  37:45  38:35  40:45

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:52  2:07  1:06  1:55  3:30  2:36  2:21  2:18  5:15  3:25  1:53  2:06  3:08  3:13  0:50  2:10

 41:37  42:17  42:51  -----  43:23

 0:52  0:40  0:34  0:32

 BRUN, MATTHIEU  pm  2:02  13:33  15:09  17:02  23:03  25:25  27:43  30:04  33:46  36:15  38:33  42:20  56:47  59:35  1:00:37  1:01:56

 CHAT O  2:02  11:31  1:36  1:53  6:01  2:22  2:18  2:21  3:42  2:29  2:18  3:47  14:27  2:48  1:02  1:19

 1:03:07  1:04:23  1:07:58  -----  1:08:35

 1:11  1:16  3:35  0:37

 VIAL, ARNAUD  pm  4:16  8:19  10:51  13:14  19:05  32:05  33:29  38:41  48:30  53:17  1:12:55  1:14:18  -----  1:34:53  1:36:40  1:39:58

 NON LICENCIE  4:16  4:03  2:32  2:23  5:51  13:00  1:24  5:12  9:49  4:47  19:38  1:23  20:35  1:47  3:18

 1:41:57  1:43:20  1:44:22  1:45:12  1:45:41

 1:59  1:23  1:02  0:50  0:29

 FENOUIL, GILLES  pm  2:40  10:25  12:19  14:18  19:13  21:34  36:44  41:39  44:31  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 NON LICENCIE  2:40  7:45  1:54  1:59  4:55  2:21  15:10  4:55  2:52

 46:43  -----  -----  -----  51:43

 2:12  5:00

 B Homme Veteran  (11)  3.2 km  0 m   20 P
 1(66)  2(54)  3(53)  4(57)  5(64)  6(63)  7(61)  8(52)  9(34)  10(36)  11(47)  12(65)  13(49)  14(39)  15(60)  16(50)

 17(31)  18(38)  19(35)  20(32)  A

 1  TERRISSE, GILLES  47:02  1:38  4:11  5:39  7:18  12:53  14:35  17:04  19:53  22:53  26:03  27:44  30:21  35:25  38:09  39:14  40:32
 EVA 07  1:38  2:33  1:28  1:39  5:35  1:42  2:29  2:49  3:00  3:10  1:41  2:37  5:04  2:44  1:05  1:18

 41:27  42:29  45:25  46:41  47:02
 0:55  1:02  2:56  1:16  0:21

 2  REYNAUD, BERNARD  55:31  2:36  7:21  9:29  11:13  16:24  18:20  21:40  27:04  32:46  34:44  38:03  39:30  42:36  45:04  47:10  49:36

 EVA 07  2:36  4:45  2:08  1:44  5:11  1:56  3:20  5:24  5:42  1:58  3:19  1:27  3:06  2:28  2:06  2:26

 51:07  53:04  54:31  55:08  55:31

 1:31  1:57  1:27  0:37  0:23

 3  CALVO, RICHARD  57:03  3:07  6:15  8:06  9:58  14:53  16:29  18:50  31:45  34:55  38:35  41:33  42:41  45:44  49:05  50:28  51:38

 NON LICENCIE  3:07  3:08  1:51  1:52  4:55  1:36  2:21  12:55  3:10  3:40  2:58  1:08  3:03  3:21  1:23  1:10

 52:44  53:41  55:27  56:37  57:03

 1:06  0:57  1:46  1:10  0:26

 4  ALVAREZ, SERGE  57:47  1:15  3:57  5:22  7:23  13:10  16:08  18:01  20:12  23:09  25:02  27:45  36:38  48:20  51:14  52:49  53:59

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:15  2:42  1:25  2:01  5:47  2:58  1:53  2:11  2:57  1:53  2:43  8:53  11:42  2:54  1:35  1:10

 54:55  55:50  56:27  57:19  57:47  13:54

 0:56  0:55  0:37  0:52  0:28  *52

 5  ANDRÉO, ERIC  58:09  3:20  6:09  8:01  10:09  15:05  20:39  24:52  27:11  30:14  32:45  39:03  41:49  45:10  48:31  51:05  52:17

 RAIDLINKS 07  3:20  2:49  1:52  2:08  4:56  5:34  4:13  2:19  3:03  2:31  6:18  2:46  3:21  3:21  2:34  1:12

 53:49  55:14  56:15  57:37  58:09

 1:32  1:25  1:01  1:22  0:32

 6  GUILLORY, GILLES  1:09:35  1:47  4:55  6:33  8:25  13:13  15:05  22:11  41:13  44:07  51:37  54:24  56:02  1:01:06  1:03:36  1:04:52  1:05:52

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:47  3:08  1:38  1:52  4:48  1:52  7:06  19:02  2:54  7:30  2:47  1:38  5:04  2:30  1:16  1:00

 1:06:52  1:07:43  1:08:27  1:09:11  1:09:35

 1:00  0:51  0:44  0:44  0:24

 7  GRAND, DAVID  1:11:29  3:03  11:41  16:02  19:41  26:02  28:08  30:58  35:44  39:25  41:46  47:36  49:20  58:28  1:01:47  1:02:55  1:06:03

 EVA 07  3:03  8:38  4:21  3:39  6:21  2:06  2:50  4:46  3:41  2:21  5:50  1:44  9:08  3:19  1:08  3:08

 1:07:16  1:08:10  1:09:47  1:11:05  1:11:29

 1:13  0:54  1:37  1:18  0:24

 8  LAPAUW, YANNICK  1:15:43  3:29  9:53  13:05  16:19  25:53  30:43  33:59  42:16  47:29  49:51  56:50  59:30  1:04:06  1:08:10  1:09:33  1:11:00

 NON LICENCIE  3:29  6:24  3:12  3:14  9:34  4:50  3:16  8:17  5:13  2:22  6:59  2:40  4:36  4:04  1:23  1:27

 1:12:04  1:13:47  1:14:26  1:15:20  1:15:43

 1:04  1:43  0:39  0:54  0:23

 9  ROPERO, CHRISTOPHE  1:17:10  3:59  9:29  13:27  17:08  25:51  30:18  34:08  40:30  45:52  49:07  53:49  56:24  1:01:28  1:07:09  1:09:22  1:11:04

 RAIDLINKS 07  3:59  5:30  3:58  3:41  8:43  4:27  3:50  6:22  5:22  3:15  4:42  2:35  5:04  5:41  2:13  1:42

 1:12:33  1:14:03  1:14:54  1:16:11  1:17:10

 1:29  1:30  0:51  1:17  0:59

 10  PORTELLA, THIERRY  1:23:22  6:08  25:40  26:54  29:47  34:10  36:48  39:36  41:52  44:45  47:57  51:10  52:28  1:08:18  1:12:43  1:13:42  1:19:06

 NON LICENCIE  6:08  19:32  1:14  2:53  4:23  2:38  2:48  2:16  2:53  3:12  3:13  1:18  15:50  4:25  0:59  5:24

 1:20:28  1:21:25  1:22:09  1:23:01  1:23:22

 1:22  0:57  0:44  0:52  0:21

 FAYOLLE, GERALD  pm  3:00  7:23  9:05  11:36  18:41  21:27  32:09  37:42  43:36  45:36  49:39  51:12  1:01:04  1:03:51  1:04:55  1:06:55

 NON LICENCIE  3:00  4:23  1:42  2:31  7:05  2:46  10:42  5:33  5:54  2:00  4:03  1:33  9:52  2:47  1:04  2:00

 1:08:11  1:09:19  1:11:11  -----  1:12:11

 1:16  1:08  1:52  1:00
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 Pl  Nom  Temps

 B Dame Senior  (28)  3.2 km  0 m   20 P
 1(66)  2(54)  3(53)  4(57)  5(64)  6(63)  7(61)  8(52)  9(34)  10(36)  11(47)  12(65)  13(49)  14(39)  15(60)  16(50)

 17(31)  18(38)  19(35)  20(32)  A

 1  BOVERO, SEVERINE  40:04  1:14  3:51  5:14  10:41  15:44  17:30  19:02  20:51  23:12  24:22  26:38  28:38  31:57  33:53  35:23  36:24
 NOSE  1:14  2:37  1:23  5:27  5:03  1:46  1:32  1:49  2:21  1:10  2:16  2:00  3:19  1:56  1:30  1:01

 37:15  37:52  38:47  39:35  40:04
 0:51  0:37  0:55  0:48  0:29

 2  GARCIA, MARIE LINE  42:49  1:36  5:05  6:24  8:02  13:01  14:27  17:21  19:43  22:10  23:32  25:38  26:55  32:47  35:09  36:46  37:51

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:36  3:29  1:19  1:38  4:59  1:26  2:54  2:22  2:27  1:22  2:06  1:17  5:52  2:22  1:37  1:05

 38:43  39:35  40:18  42:24  42:49

 0:52  0:52  0:43  2:06  0:25

 3  NEEL, ISABELLE  45:55  1:51  4:55  7:25  9:57  15:24  16:58  19:08  21:37  25:23  27:11  29:24  30:52  35:21  38:56  40:01  41:22

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:51  3:04  2:30  2:32  5:27  1:34  2:10  2:29  3:46  1:48  2:13  1:28  4:29  3:35  1:05  1:21

 42:16  43:06  44:07  45:13  45:55

 0:54  0:50  1:01  1:06  0:42

 4  CHIFFLET, MARLèNE  47:01  1:42  9:47  11:39  15:19  19:55  22:05  24:14  26:29  29:24  30:58  33:18  34:51  38:29  40:45  41:57  43:09

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:42  8:05  1:52  3:40  4:36  2:10  2:09  2:15  2:55  1:34  2:20  1:33  3:38  2:16  1:12  1:12

 44:03  45:00  45:44  46:37  47:01

 0:54  0:57  0:44  0:53  0:24

 5  BARTOLOMMEI, CECILE  47:15  1:43  6:51  8:36  10:40  14:52  16:21  24:12  26:40  29:07  31:27  34:12  35:24  38:29  40:46  41:50  43:07

 ECHO 73  1:43  5:08  1:45  2:04  4:12  1:29  7:51  2:28  2:27  2:20  2:45  1:12  3:05  2:17  1:04  1:17

 43:59  44:48  45:53  46:47  47:15

 0:52  0:49  1:05  0:54  0:28

 6  BOYER, Jessy  50:49  2:30  6:56  9:00  10:43  16:41  18:43  20:55  25:15  27:47  29:34  34:08  36:00  40:30  43:29  44:46  46:59

 NON LICENCIE  2:30  4:26  2:04  1:43  5:58  2:02  2:12  4:20  2:32  1:47  4:34  1:52  4:30  2:59  1:17  2:13

 48:04  48:55  49:24  50:21  50:49

 1:05  0:51  0:29  0:57  0:28

 7  REGAZZONI, ELODIE  52:02  3:21  6:15  8:41  11:53  17:03  19:33  22:38  25:50  28:46  30:32  37:23  38:35  42:02  44:40  46:02  47:14

 ECHO 73  3:21  2:54  2:26  3:12  5:10  2:30  3:05  3:12  2:56  1:46  6:51  1:12  3:27  2:38  1:22  1:12

 48:17  49:03  49:59  51:33  52:02

 1:03  0:46  0:56  1:34  0:29

 8  MARTIN, ELODIE  52:34  2:11  5:40  7:22  10:19  16:00  20:10  22:26  25:06  29:28  31:21  34:14  35:46  40:20  44:45  45:48  47:00

 NON LICENCIE  2:11  3:29  1:42  2:57  5:41  4:10  2:16  2:40  4:22  1:53  2:53  1:32  4:34  4:25  1:03  1:12

 48:22  49:40  50:57  52:10  52:34

 1:22  1:18  1:17  1:13  0:24

 9  GONET, JANICK  55:27  3:05  7:39  9:41  17:19  21:42  23:14  27:00  29:41  34:10  35:20  37:11  38:06  46:58  49:32  50:36  51:54

 CO2  3:05  4:34  2:02  7:38  4:23  1:32  3:46  2:41  4:29  1:10  1:51  0:55  8:52  2:34  1:04  1:18

 52:46  53:29  54:00  55:04  55:27  1:58  13:28

 0:52  0:43  0:31  1:04  0:23  *56  *65

 10  ANDREO, CHRISTEL  55:28  2:41  7:39  9:35  13:46  18:49  21:37  25:00  28:55  32:29  34:33  37:01  38:35  42:12  44:55  46:30  48:09

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:41  4:58  1:56  4:11  5:03  2:48  3:23  3:55  3:34  2:04  2:28  1:34  3:37  2:43  1:35  1:39

 49:58  51:16  52:46  54:36  55:28

 1:49  1:18  1:30  1:50  0:52

 11  COTENCEAU, MAëLLE  1:00:45  2:26  8:03  10:28  13:35  19:23  21:20  28:26  31:45  36:18  38:15  41:43  43:11  47:59  52:01  53:58  55:28

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:26  5:37  2:25  3:07  5:48  1:57  7:06  3:19  4:33  1:57  3:28  1:28  4:48  4:02  1:57  1:30

 56:37  57:42  58:50  1:00:15  1:00:45

 1:09  1:05  1:08  1:25  0:30

 12  COLLE, LAURE  1:04:29  3:54  11:56  14:22  17:28  24:15  27:18  31:07  34:08  40:07  41:55  48:17  50:05  55:22  57:57  59:07  1:00:39

 RAIDLINKS 07  3:54  8:02  2:26  3:06  6:47  3:03  3:49  3:01  5:59  1:48  6:22  1:48  5:17  2:35  1:10  1:32

 1:01:31  1:02:21  1:02:52  1:03:59  1:04:29

 0:52  0:50  0:31  1:07  0:30

 13  TERRISSE, JEANNE RUTH 1:08:25  2:20  5:14  7:07  9:37  17:17  21:46  24:28  28:48  38:39  41:47  46:47  48:27  54:09  58:50  1:00:06  1:02:17

 EVA 07  2:20  2:54  1:53  2:30  7:40  4:29  2:42  4:20  9:51  3:08  5:00  1:40  5:42  4:41  1:16  2:11

 1:03:42  1:04:52  1:06:11  1:07:45  1:08:25

 1:25  1:10  1:19  1:34  0:40

 14  MONTAGNIER, ANGELIQUE 1:09:36  2:02  6:34  13:49  15:24  19:44  21:24  29:15  32:23  37:44  39:32  42:06  43:20  47:16  51:12  52:32  53:57

 NON LICENCIE  2:02  4:32  7:15  1:35  4:20  1:40  7:51  3:08  5:21  1:48  2:34  1:14  3:56  3:56  1:20  1:25

 57:23  58:14  58:38  59:44  1:09:36

 3:26  0:51  0:24  1:06  9:52

 15  GOULABERT, VERONIQUE 1:12:08  2:44  9:27  12:12  15:59  28:21  31:15  33:50  37:02  42:07  44:12  47:02  48:32  58:52  1:02:03  1:03:31  1:06:46

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:44  6:43  2:45  3:47  12:22  2:54  2:35  3:12  5:05  2:05  2:50  1:30  10:20  3:11  1:28  3:15

 1:08:04  1:09:33  1:10:25  1:11:45  1:12:08

 1:18  1:29  0:52  1:20  0:23

 16  LE ROUZIC, SOPHIE  1:12:24  1:46  23:13  27:53  30:19  35:06  39:22  42:44  45:14  48:52  51:37  57:10  58:55  1:02:45  1:05:38  1:06:51  1:08:11

 RAIDLINKS 07  1:46  21:27  4:40  2:26  4:47  4:16  3:22  2:30  3:38  2:45  5:33  1:45  3:50  2:53  1:13  1:20

 1:09:11  1:10:24  1:10:57  1:11:50  1:12:24

 1:00  1:13  0:33  0:53  0:34

 17  PETTINEO, MARIE LAURE 1:14:28  2:35  25:20  29:53  32:24  37:14  41:23  44:53  47:26  50:48  53:41  59:10  1:00:55  1:04:50  1:07:38  1:08:51  1:10:17

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:35  22:45  4:33  2:31  4:50  4:09  3:30  2:33  3:22  2:53  5:29  1:45  3:55  2:48  1:13  1:26

 1:11:14  1:12:18  1:13:00  1:13:57  1:14:28

 0:57  1:04  0:42  0:57  0:31

 18  LAPAUW, MELANIE  1:15:46  3:34  9:57  13:07  16:20  25:55  30:45  34:01  42:18  47:31  49:53  56:54  59:33  1:04:08  1:08:13  1:09:35  1:11:04

 NON LICENCIE  3:34  6:23  3:10  3:13  9:35  4:50  3:16  8:17  5:13  2:22  7:01  2:39  4:35  4:05  1:22  1:29

 1:12:05  1:13:49  1:14:28  1:15:22  1:15:46

 1:01  1:44  0:39  0:54  0:24

 19  MILLET, SYLVIE  1:18:08  5:03  10:35  14:38  18:06  26:58  31:21  35:06  41:53  46:50  50:04  54:42  57:27  1:03:32  1:08:07  1:10:15  1:12:01

 RAIDLINKS 07  5:03  5:32  4:03  3:28  8:52  4:23  3:45  6:47  4:57  3:14  4:38  2:45  6:05  4:35  2:08  1:46

 1:13:32  1:15:01  1:15:49  1:17:13  1:18:08

 1:31  1:29  0:48  1:24  0:55

 20  LAPAUW, CORALIE  1:22:09  4:07  9:35  19:23  22:07  31:36  36:17  39:52  48:33  53:24  55:36  1:01:44  1:05:45  1:09:46  1:13:50  1:15:54  1:17:17

 NON LICENCIE  4:07  5:28  9:48  2:44  9:29  4:41  3:35  8:41  4:51  2:12  6:08  4:01  4:01  4:04  2:04  1:23

 1:18:51  1:19:57  1:20:47  1:21:44  1:22:09

 1:34  1:06  0:50  0:57  0:25

 21  BRUN, ISABELLE  1:34:49  2:39  7:52  10:59  14:38  21:08  50:15  52:19  56:29  1:01:28  1:03:45  1:08:01  1:10:07  1:21:44  1:25:35  1:27:00  1:28:19

 NON LICENCIE  2:39  5:13  3:07  3:39  6:30  29:07  2:04  4:10  4:59  2:17  4:16  2:06  11:37  3:51  1:25  1:19

 1:30:37  1:31:52  1:32:32  1:34:01  1:34:49

 2:18  1:15  0:40  1:29  0:48

 22  BRUN, CARINE  1:35:40  3:27  8:59  11:37  15:41  21:48  51:10  53:14  57:24  1:02:16  1:04:38  1:08:50  1:10:52  1:22:48  1:26:28  1:27:49  1:29:14

 NON LICENCIE  3:27  5:32  2:38  4:04  6:07  29:22  2:04  4:10  4:52  2:22  4:12  2:02  11:56  3:40  1:21  1:25

 1:31:25  1:32:44  1:33:35  1:34:52  1:35:40

 2:11  1:19  0:51  1:17  0:48
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 Pl  Nom  Temps

 B Dame Senior  (28)  3.2 km  0 m   20 P  (suite)

 1(66)  2(54)  3(53)  4(57)  5(64)  6(63)  7(61)  8(52)  9(34)  10(36)  11(47)  12(65)  13(49)  14(39)  15(60)  16(50)

 17(31)  18(38)  19(35)  20(32)  A

 23  PARDOEN-GALLON, FLORE 1:48:59  3:12  16:36  19:29  23:42  34:30  44:36  47:53  53:30  1:06:59  1:11:15  1:17:00  1:18:58  1:27:08  1:31:28  1:33:50  1:40:40

 RAIDLINKS 07  3:12  13:24  2:53  4:13  10:48  10:06  3:17  5:37  13:29  4:16  5:45  1:58  8:10  4:20  2:22  6:50

 1:43:04  1:45:02  1:46:25  1:48:31  1:48:59

 2:24  1:58  1:23  2:06  0:28

 RANDON, CHRISTELLE  pm  2:58  9:11  11:47  14:10  20:29  23:48  31:09  34:37  37:42  39:38  46:19  47:52  1:02:25  1:05:44  1:06:56  1:08:30

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:58  6:13  2:36  2:23  6:19  3:19  7:21  3:28  3:05  1:56  6:41  1:33  14:33  3:19  1:12  1:34

 1:09:38  1:10:32  1:12:16  -----  1:13:40

 1:08  0:54  1:44  1:24

 CHANNAC, VALERIE  pm  3:13  8:58  11:06  13:18  23:14  -----  -----  -----  46:10  49:00  54:16  56:07  1:02:54  1:06:17  1:07:51  1:09:19

 RAIDLINKS 07  3:13  5:45  2:08  2:12  9:56  22:56  2:50  5:16  1:51  6:47  3:23  1:34  1:28

 1:10:48  1:11:44  1:12:47  1:14:08  1:14:39

 1:29  0:56  1:03  1:21  0:31

 FENOUIL, AGNES  pm  1:41  9:29  11:35  13:29  18:11  20:28  35:39  40:29  43:21  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 NON LICENCIE  1:41  7:48  2:06  1:54  4:42  2:17  15:11  4:50  2:52

 45:37  -----  -----  46:26  46:53

 2:16  0:49  0:27

 CASTILLE, ESTELLE  pm  -----  -----  18:17  -----  29:30  35:15  38:47  40:41  43:18  44:54  47:07  50:16  55:32  57:52  1:00:22  1:01:32

 O BUGEY  18:17  11:13  5:45  3:32  1:54  2:37  1:36  2:13  3:09  5:16  2:20  2:30  1:10

 1:02:27  1:03:18  1:03:46  1:05:15  1:05:36  1:41  5:09  23:41

 0:55  0:51  0:28  1:29  0:21  *58  *44  *47

 DEJOUX, ISABELLE  pm  2:17  10:13  14:10  16:25  21:43  30:30  37:01  40:21  43:26  45:35  -----  1:00:09  1:06:07  1:09:56  1:11:25  1:13:00

 RAIDLINKS 07  2:17  7:56  3:57  2:15  5:18  8:47  6:31  3:20  3:05  2:09  14:34  5:58  3:49  1:29  1:35

 1:14:25  1:15:57  1:17:49  1:19:45  1:20:09

 1:25  1:32  1:52  1:56  0:24

 B Dame Veteran  (4)  3.2 km  0 m   20 P
 1(66)  2(54)  3(53)  4(57)  5(64)  6(63)  7(61)  8(52)  9(34)  10(36)  11(47)  12(65)  13(49)  14(39)  15(60)  16(50)

 17(31)  18(38)  19(35)  20(32)  A

 1  PERMINGEAT, HELENE  1:10:47  1:43  7:12  17:36  19:44  24:58  35:39  38:19  40:45  44:12  49:05  53:04  54:32  59:13  1:02:01  1:03:09  1:04:18
 LOUP  1:43  5:29  10:24  2:08  5:14  10:41  2:40  2:26  3:27  4:53  3:59  1:28  4:41  2:48  1:08  1:09

 1:05:21  1:06:12  1:08:46  1:10:06  1:10:47
 1:03  0:51  2:34  1:20  0:41

 2  VÉROLET, VéRONIQUE  1:25:03  4:18  14:38  16:53  18:48  23:30  25:47  34:29  53:21  56:15  58:22  1:02:43  1:04:42  1:10:36  1:15:03  1:16:59  1:18:14

